SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

McAllen 120 Business Park Ph 2

Project No. 53B2441 Munis 11102

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	74	LF	\$71.80	\$ 5,313.20
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 531.32
Total Cost			\$ 78.98	\$ 5,844.52
12" PVC	901	LF	\$ 55.50	\$ 50,005.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 5,000.55
Total Cost			\$ 61.05	\$ 55,006.05
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 60,850.57

Prepared By: Date: EEA 3/5/2018

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

McAllen 120 Business Park Ph 2

Project No. 53B2441 Munis 11102

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	3	EA	\$ 4,570.00	\$ 13,710.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,371.00
Total Cost			\$ 5,027.00	\$ 15,081.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 15,081.00

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvments:

\$ 75,931.57

Prepared By: Date:

EEA 3/5/2018